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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech
nology Goa

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

84551

178350

74228

208237

24582

11774

56169

168183

34891

22346

105540

178350

126648

208237

24582

11774

56169

168183

34891

22346
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National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(0N

0S

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

(O

GO

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

OPEN
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

34078

48752

6004

13024

18170

6604

8639

333

2150

24829

39984

51638

6114

14363

18170

6604

8639

333

2150

27338
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National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

49649

29251

10509

33807

16441

3931

15961

17059

45578

12567

70677

29251

56604

33807

17678

4022

16198

17059

45578

12567
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National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(0N

0S

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

(O

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

10279

16518

747

1624

3278

3085

8120

1956

3018

685

12359

16518

747

1663

3278

4629

8120

2329

3018

685

5113
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National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

46269

81421

88752

101156

51071

5371

41813

81915

21619

84300

81421

149441

101156

79241

5371

41813

81915

21619
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Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(ON)

(0N

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

JoSAA

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)
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27441

17838

17847

29225

3230

6438

11519

716

27441

17838

21491

32110

3341

8048

12560

716

713
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National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

oS

0S

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

(PwD)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

3931

5683

104

33056

73683

40634

66862

36323

4710

5683

104

45337

80052

40634

94815

40055
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National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

96743

5652

29059

20787

9024

15019

12721

20625

901

96743

5652

31764

20787

9024

15019

15842

20848

901
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Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

0S

(ON)

(0N

oS

(ON)

(ON)

GO

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2376

5218

9834

2189

4866

1293

2400

32417

2378

5958

9834

3148

4866

1359

2400

64851
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National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

138584

29538

102058

94870

25879

5673

44999

43297

19831

24519

138584

32637

210122

94870

25879

5673

44999

43297

19831

27995
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National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

National
Institute of
Technology
Goa

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(0N

0S

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

40146

7415

253

8754

17602

4827

2259

3459

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

40146

7415

253

10333

17602

5781

2259

3459

12113
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