

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	ks	
Round No	3	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Goa	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
------------------------------------	-------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------

↑Top

12:55 PM			JoS	HA .		
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	84551	105540
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	178350	178350
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	74228	126648
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	208237	208237
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	24582	24582
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	11774	11774
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56169	56169
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	168183	168183
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34891	34891
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	22346	22346

5, 12:55 PM JoSAA						
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34078	39984
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48752	51638
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6004	6114
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13024	14363
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18170	18170
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6604	6604
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8639	8639
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	333	333
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2150	2150
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24829	27338

12:55 PM			JoS	AA		
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49649	70677
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29251	29251
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10509	56604
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33807	33807
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	16441	17678
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	3931	4022
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15961	16198
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17059	17059
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45578	45578
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12567	12567

5, 12:55 PM JoSAA						
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10279	12359
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16518	16518
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	747	747
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1624	1663
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3278	3278
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3085	4629
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8120	8120
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1956	2329
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3018	3018
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	685	685

, 12:55 PM JoSAA						
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46269	84300
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81421	81421
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	88752	149441
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	101156	101156
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	51071	79241
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	5371	5371
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41813	41813
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81915	81915
National Institute of	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21619	21619

7/2/25, 12:55 PM

12:55 PM			JoS	AA		
Technology Goa	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	27441	27441
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	17838	17838
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17847	21491
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29225	32110
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3230	3341
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6438	8048
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11519	12560
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	716	716

5, 12:55 PM JoSAA						
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3931	4710
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5683	5683
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	104	104
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33056	45337
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73683	80052
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40634	40634
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	66862	94815
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	36323	40055

D, 12:55 PM			J05/	~~		
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	96743	96743
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	5652	5652
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29059	31764
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20787	20787
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9024	9024
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15019	15019
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12721	15842
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20625	20848
National Institute of	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	901	901

7/2/25, 12:55 PM

12.55 FIM			103			
Technology Goa	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2376	2378
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5218	5958
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9834	9834
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2189	3148
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4866	4866
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1293	1359
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2400	2400
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32417	64851

5, 12:55 PM JoSAA						
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	138584	138584
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29538	32637
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	102058	210122
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94870	94870
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	25879	25879
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	5673	5673
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44999	44999
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43297	43297
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	19831	19831
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24519	27995

12:551 M			JUSAA			
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40146	40146
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7415	7415
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	253	253
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8754	10333
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17602	17602
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4827	5781
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2259	2259
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3459	3459

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.



एन आई सी National Informatics Centre

